
2026

ME D I A  K I T



Annual circulation of one issue per quarter. Found in all Chapters, Indigo, and 
select major bookstores across canada.

One of The Edge’s most significant initiatives is consistently shining a spotlight on 
Top Canadian Thought Leaders and Global Industry Influencers in every issue. Our 
inclusive, multicultural approach to the content we feature provides real value, and 
attracts users from around the globe to our Website and Social Media platforms. 

Our print magazine retails in Chapters, Indigo, and high-traffic bookstores across 
Canada and some U.S. cities.

A Decade Of Excellence With
The Edge, A Leader’s Magazine
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PRINT & DIGITAL
Bringing leadership insights to your fingertips and doorstep

•	 Be included in the annual circulation of 120,000 copies retailed in all 
Chapters, Indigo, and select major bookstores across Canada.

•	 Be included in the digital edition found on Issuu with 1 million active 
users. Designed for conversion and search engine optimization.

•	 Establish a long-term presence on The Edge, A Leader’s Magazine 
website with articles and banner ads. Reaching more than 30 thousand 
monthly viewers.

•	 Get promoted on all social media channels managed by The Edge, A 
Leader’s Magazine.

•	 Appeal to an educated audience that is browsing with purchase intent.

Making a lasting impact with The Edge, A Leader’s Magazine



2026-2027 EDITORIAL CALENDAR

SPOTLIGHTING 
INDIGENOUS-LED 
SUSTAINABLE TOURISM 
VENTURES IN CANADA

Unveiling the Hidden 
Environmental Costs 

of Mass Tourism

Crafting Effective 
Lead Generation 

Strategies via 
Competitive Analysis

COL. CHRIS HADFIELD

Tourism & Sustainable Travel

Spring 2024

Assessing the Influence 
of Government Policies 

on Industry 
Accountability

Summer 2024

 
Highlighting 
Cutting-Edge Tech 
Trends Revolutionizing 
Travel

How the Distinguished Retired Canadian Astronaut 

Inspires Millions with his Commitment to 
Advancing Space Science

The Harmony Life Issue

                             EXPLORING
THE RISE OF 

WELL-BEING IN THE
MODERN ECONOMY

               How to 
Leverage AI 

to Optimize 
Productivity

                                  Redefining
Entrepreneurship 

with a Focus on 
Societal Change

             The Ultimate     
      Guide to the 

Unbreakable 
Laws of Success

 

How the Chairman and CEO of PLAY Airlines

EINAR ÖRN ÓLAFSSON 
Revolutionizes Affordable Air Travel with a 
Focus on Environmental Sustainability

CONNECTING CONTINENTS
Winter 2024

 

How the Olympic Icon and Bailey Inc. CEO  
DONOVAN BAILEY  
Continues to Break Barriers—Building a Future
Driven by Speed, Vision, and Fearless Leadership

SHAPING LEGACY

Canadian Actor 
Dan Aykroyd

On Blending Comedy
Creativity and Business

$10.99     Fall 2025 

35 

I 
6 27843 39178 4 

How 
S M A RT 

T E C H N O LO G Y 
Is Transforming
The C-Suite

The  Impact 
of Emotional 

Intelligence in 
Today’s Business

Innovative Leadership

Corporate Social Responsibility

EXPLORING 
THE MOST IN-DEMAND 
TECH JOBS RIGHT NOW

Safeguarding
Data Privacy 

Amidst CSR Era

 How the CEO of The Ontario Women’s Hockey Association 
 FRAN RIDER  
 Shapes the Landscape of the Game
 in Ontario and Beyond Spring 2024

Revealing 
Opportunities:  
Reaping the Benefits 
of Investing in 
Caribbean Nations

Embedding Social 
and Environmental 

Goals as a 
Business Strategy

                    Benefits
of Businesses
to Economies

                          Analysing 
the Resilience 

                      of Start-up
Business Models

Business Resilience

                   Using
AAII  ttoo  MMeeaassuurree 
Marketing ROI

Fall 2024
Fall 2024

           How
Crisis Preparedness

and Recovery 
Strategies Succeed

 

 How The Co-Founder Of ByBlacks.com
Camille DunDas
 Champions Authentic Allyship And Resilience To
 Drive Change Across Industries

embraCing raDiCal TransparenCy

Women Aspiring to Lead

 

How Award-Winning Medical Doctor 
SUSAN BIALI HAAS, M.D., 
Applies Scientific Knowledge and Tactical Skills to 
Redefine Resilience and Thrive Amidst Chaos

RISING ABOVE
$10.99   Spring 2025 

33 

I 
6 27843 39178 4 

                             The STEM Revolution 
CELEBRATING WOMEN AT 

THE FOREFRONT OF 
INNOVATION

       Reigniting Success 
Your Guide to 

Reviving Growth and 
Achieving New Heights

  Tackling the Pink Tax 
Explore Practical 

Strategies to Optimize 
Your Financial Future

             Building Empires
Gain Insights from the 

World’s Influential 
Women Billionaires

Winter Oct ‘25 Mid-December

issue content due in-stores

Spring Jan ‘24 Mid-March

Fall

Summer

Jul ‘25

Apr ‘25

Mid-September

Mid-June



ADVERTISEMENTS

ADVERTorials

$7,399 $6,659 $5,919 $5,179

print ads 2x(10%)

Print Advertorials

price

price 2x

3x(20%)

3x

4x(30%)

4x

Full page

Featured story

$5,472

$9,594

$4,924

$8,635

$4,378

$7,675

$3,830

6,715.80

Double page spread

Double page spread

Inside front cover

Inside back cover

Half page

Full page

$8,620

$14,943

$7,758

$13,449

$6,896

$11,954

$6,034

11,954

$9,380 $8,442 $7,504 $6,566

$6,349 $5,714 $5,079 $4,444

$3,150

$5,112

$2,835

$4,601

$2,520

$4,090

$2,205

$3,578

Outside back cover

An advertorial is an article that showcases a company’s services with an Ad that brands them.

PRINT ADVERTISING RATES



DIGITAL ADVERTISING RATES

placements

$400 $600 $800

Digital Ad Placements Impressions:  25,000 Impressions:  50,000 Impressions:  100,000+

Homepage Box Ad $400

$500

$600

$800

$900

$1,000

Newsletter Sponsor $300 $500 $800

$800 $1200 $2,000

In-article Box Ad 

Homepage Takeover 
(HPTO)

Podcast Interview

Studio Interview

Website Article + 
Podcast

$500

$1,000

$1,500

$400Written Article 
Submission

placements

Sponsored Experiences cost:



11.62” 10.875”

9”

8.25”

MAGAZINE SPECS

Publication Cycle: 
Spring, Summer, Fall, Winter

Finish: 
Perfect Bind

Trim Size: 
8.25” x 10.875”

Bleed Size:  
9” x 11.62”

Bleed: 
0.75”

Cover Page: 
100lbs (Matte)

Inner Pages: 
60lbs (Matte)

Resolution: 
300 – 400 dpi

Colour: 
4/C Process 
(RGB or LAB Colours Not Acceptable)

Acceptable File Formats: 
PDF (PDF/X1a), EPS, TIFF, PNG

NOTE: 
Please submit your ad materials to support@theedgeleaders.com. Positions and sizes may vary slightly to accommodate magazine layout. The appearance of process 
colour materials printed in The Edge, A Leader’s Magazine may vary from proofs made by other method or papers. The Publisher may accept materials that do not fully 
comply with guidelines above, but will not be liable for the changes in appearance that result from the formatting process. Liability for production work done through 
the Publisher is limited to production charges for that work. The Publisher is not liable for production claims in instances when production charges have been waived. 



PRINT ADVERTORIAL EXAMPLES

10.875”

Full Page Advertorial

T
EXAMPLE TITLE

250-400 words

8.25” 8.25”

Half Page Horizontal Advertorial

EXAMPLE TITLE

T

150 words 5.43”

4.125”

5.43”

8.25”

Half Page Advertorial Dimensions

PRINT AD SPECS

10.875”

Double Full Page Ad

16.5”

10.875”

Full Page Ad

8.25”

Half Page Ad

10.875”

Half Page Vertical Ad

4.125”

5.43”

8.25”



4 1 6 - 7 7 3 - 1 0 7 7  |  s u p p o r t @ t h e e d g e l e a d e r s . c o m  |  t h e e d g e l e a d e r s . c o m


